
2014 Riverina Dressaeg Festival

Official Results1-2 November 2014 Official Competitive

1

Official Competitive Intermediate II
E H C M B Total

Pip Longworth Peter Shaw Penny Wood

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

551 HEATHERTON PARK GIFT Kelly Okeeffe 63.553 (1) 61.316 (1) 61.71160.263 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

2162 DANSE AVEC MOI C Jodie Newall 54.079 (2) 54.342 (2) 53.77252.895 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:49 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Riverina Dressaeg Festival

Official Results1-2 November 2014 Official Competitive
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Official Competitive Prix St George
E H C M B Total

Pip Longworth Peter Shaw Gillian Suban

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessy 66.711 (1) 64.737 (1) 65.21964.211 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1315 GRACEFIELD STEFAN Gail Benson 64.474 (2) 64.079 (2) 63.07060.658 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

3325 OLANDO (NL) Faye Hinchliffe 63.684 (3) 63.421 (3) 62.98261.842 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3

3872 BMC OJAY Samantha Bingham 59.079 (5) 61.316 (4) 60.21960.263 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

4145 RICHFIELD Alicia Fielmich 60.000 (4) 60.132 (5) 59.82559.342 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5

7347 WHITSUNDAY Sarah Farraway 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:49 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Riverina Dressaeg Festival

Official Results1-2 November 2014 Official Competitive
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Official Competitive Medium 4.2
E H C M B Total

Luciano D'Elia Gillian Suban

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

363 LEMUR 8 Jan Smith 63.333 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.16765.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

611 GARFUNKLE Tegan Muirhead 62.949 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.84664.744 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2

3788 WARRAWEE BEETHOVEN Louise Mccabe 57.436 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.32163.205 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

3083 MV BLEW THE LOT John Bromfield 55.385 (5) 0.000 (0) 55.70556.026 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

5503 SARBS ANDANTE Christine Hill 55.385 (5) 0.000 (0) 55.64155.897 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

6556 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL RUBY Jodie Dunstan 56.410 (4) 0.000 (0) 55.44954.487 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

6353 SHADOW KING II Christine Brindley 54.359 (7) 0.000 (0) 53.33352.308 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

4089 BRILLIANT Elizabeth Rodgers 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM

Pony

P7283 MA BELLE AMI Antoinette Lorimer 58.077 (1) 0.000 (0) 58.07758.077 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:49 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Riverina Dressaeg Festival

Official Results1-2 November 2014 Official Competitive

4

Official Competitive Medium 4.3
E H C M B Total

Penny Wood Jobina Kennedy

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3788 WARRAWEE BEETHOVEN Louise Mccabe 60.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.36564.730 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

611 GARFUNKLE Tegan Muirhead 63.784 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.16260.541 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

363 LEMUR 8 Jan Smith 64.189 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.95959.730 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

5503 SARBS ANDANTE Christine Hill 61.081 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.40559.730 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 4

6353 SHADOW KING II Christine Brindley 58.514 (5) 0.000 (0) 56.68954.865 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

4089 BRILLIANT Elizabeth Rodgers 55.676 (7) 0.000 (0) 54.66253.649 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 6

3083 MV BLEW THE LOT John Bromfield 57.297 (6) 0.000 (0) 54.59551.892 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

Pony

P7283 MA BELLE AMI Antoinette Lorimer 63.784 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.10862.432 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 1

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:49 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Riverina Dressaeg Festival

Official Results1-2 November 2014 Official Competitive

5

Official Competitive Novice 2.2
E H C M B Total

Pip Longworth Peter Shaw

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7107 CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS Susan Elekessy 68.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.64365.286 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6601 KINNORDY GAMBADO Tyler Kimber 68.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.07162.143 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

3439 WYRONGA PARK PREMIER Faye Hinchliffe 65.286 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.78664.286 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

5648 REVELWOOD MELODIE Glenda Hinchliffe 64.571 (7) 0.000 (0) 64.42964.286 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

6261 MARQUIS DION Kerrie Wise 64.857 (5) 0.000 (0) 64.07163.286 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

4114 JUST ANNABELLES WAY Hayley Graham 64.857 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.71462.571 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

7546 CHARCOAL PARK LATTE Tina Anderson 63.000 (9) 0.000 (0) 63.21463.429 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

7925 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Nicole Whittaker 65.286 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.50059.714 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

2877 ISIDE Bree Furze 61.000 (13) 0.000 (0) 61.42961.857 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

2558 CLYRO RUFUS Leah Troldahl 63.714 (8) 0.000 (0) 60.92958.143 (12) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

TBA5 MY HAVEN MARIAH Imogen Hanna 62.429 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.71459.000 (11) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

5303 JIRRIMA YABBA DABBA DOO Tania Harding 60.429 (14) 0.000 (0) 60.00059.571 (10) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 12

5721 AMW RED LABEL Caitlin Scott 62.429 (10) 0.000 (0) 59.28656.143 (14) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

4756 ARANDTH VON EDWARD Andrea Williams 59.714 (15) 0.000 (0) 57.78655.857 (15) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

8066 AB FABULOUS Chantelle Mathews 58.143 (16) 0.000 (0) 57.78657.429 (13) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

1279 WES MONARCH Frank Smith 61.571 (12) 0.000 (0) 57.57153.571 (17) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 16

1441 YARDAH ACTION MAN Lydia Hanna 55.143 (17) 0.000 (0) 55.50055.857 (15) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

6569 MW ROTSONG Sarah Farraway 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

1214 JAYBEE AMIGO Danielle Steffanutti 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

425 DINASOUR ROCK Juliette Winterflood 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

p681 GILGARRA GUINNESS Andrea Williams 62.429 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.28660.143 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P4131 MOONLIGHT PARK CADEL Caitlin Scott 63.429 (1) 0.000 (0) 60.71458.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P1302 BAMBOROUGH ELEXIE Catelin Crawford 57.286 (3) 0.000 (0) 56.28655.286 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P1342 KADENCE PARK SAPPHIRE Kerri-anne Downes 54.429 (4) 0.000 (0) 54.07153.714 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:49 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Riverina Dressaeg Festival

Official Results1-2 November 2014 Official Competitive

6

Official Competitive Novice 2.3
E H C M B Total

Penny Wood Jobina Kennedy

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7107 CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS Susan Elekessy 71.379 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.8790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.379 (3) 0 1

7546 CHARCOAL PARK LATTE Tina Anderson 69.138 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.1030.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.069 (2) 0 2

5303 JIRRIMA YABBA DABBA DOO Tania Harding 64.483 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.9830.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.483 (1) 0 3

5648 REVELWOOD MELODIE Glenda Hinchliffe 67.414 (4) 0.000 (0) 66.4660.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.517 (4) 0 4

6601 KINNORDY GAMBADO Tyler Kimber 68.621 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.3790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.138 (6) 0 5

6261 MARQUIS DION Kerrie Wise 62.414 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.6210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.828 (5) 1 6

4114 JUST ANNABELLES WAY Hayley Graham 64.483 (5) 0.000 (0) 62.9310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.379 (11) 0 7

2877 ISIDE Bree Furze 61.034 (9) 0.000 (0) 62.4140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.793 (7) 0 8

1279 WES MONARCH Frank Smith 60.172 (11) 0.000 (0) 61.1210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.069 (10) 0 9

3439 WYRONGA PARK PREMIER Faye Hinchliffe 58.966 (13) 0.000 (0) 60.6900.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.414 (8) 0 10

TBA5 MY HAVEN MARIAH Imogen Hanna 61.552 (8) 0.000 (0) 60.1720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.793 (14) 0 11

5721 AMW RED LABEL Caitlin Scott 57.759 (14) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.241 (9) 0 12

4756 ARANDTH VON EDWARD Andrea Williams 59.655 (12) 0.000 (0) 59.4830.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.310 (13) 0 13

2558 CLYRO RUFUS Leah Troldahl 60.862 (10) 0.000 (0) 59.1380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.414 (15) 0 14

8066 AB FABULOUS Chantelle Mathews 54.138 (16) 0.000 (0) 57.6720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.207 (12) 0 15

1441 YARDAH ACTION MAN Lydia Hanna 55.517 (15) 0.000 (0) 55.1720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 54.828 (16) 0 16

7925 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Nicole Whittaker 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET

6569 MW ROTSONG Sarah Farraway 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

1214 JAYBEE AMIGO Danielle Steffanutti 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

Pony

P4131 MOONLIGHT PARK CADEL Caitlin Scott 66.552 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.4480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 70.345 (1) 0 1

P1302 BAMBOROUGH ELEXIE Catelin Crawford 64.138 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.6720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.207 (2) 0 2

P681 GILGARRA GUINNESS Andrea Williams 59.655 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.345 (3) 0 3

P1342 KADENCE PARK SAPPHIRE Kerri-anne Downes 54.655 (4) 0.000 (0) 55.0860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.517 (4) 0 4

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:49 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Riverina Dressaeg Festival

Official Results1-2 November 2014 Closed Restricted
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Closed Restricted Preliminary 1.1
E H C M B Total

Peggy Cockayne

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3476 JIRRIMA CANDYMAN Tania Harding 75.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 75.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

8254 ROYAL KATRINE Kaye Spence 70.455 (2) 0.000 (0) 70.4550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

8590 BC CABARET Heidi Weber 69.091 (3) 0.000 (0) 69.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

8077 JENTY PARK BOXING DAY Jennifer Nichols 68.409 (4) 0.000 (0) 68.4090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

2666 KOONWARRA Jacqui Price 67.727 (5) 0.000 (0) 67.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

7581 RANGO TANGO Kristy Obrien 66.818 (6) 0.000 (0) 66.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

6665 SIR PHOENIX Megan Troldahl 66.364 (7) 0.000 (0) 66.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

8317 OCCAMS RAZOR Carly Elphick 66.364 (7) 0.000 (0) 66.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

P1437 HARLEYS NUTMEG Stephanie Browning 65.455 (9) 0.000 (0) 65.4550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

P1380 ASHLEIGHS JAZZ Madeline Oldaker 65.000 (10) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

6807 RIVENDELL JAMUKA Janice Naissen 64.318 (11) 0.000 (0) 64.3180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

8298 BYALEE BRONZE Amber Windle 62.955 (12) 0.000 (0) 62.9550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

3793 KENLOCK IMAGE Melissa Chaston 62.955 (12) 0.000 (0) 62.9550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

2892 ELESMERE DYNASTY Marina Douglas 62.955 (12) 0.000 (0) 62.9550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

8606 WALTER Kate Robertson 62.500 (15) 0.000 (0) 62.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

7307 SHADOWFAX PHOENIX Paula Harrington 61.136 (16) 0.000 (0) 61.1360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

8592 CSU LYREBIRD Madeline Oldaker 60.455 (17) 0.000 (0) 60.4550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

8248 AL PACHINO Adriana Dagostino 60.455 (17) 0.000 (0) 60.4550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

8250 NATURAL DISASTER Ella Bradshaw-wiley 58.864 (19) 0.000 (0) 58.8640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 19

7365 RAPACOUNT Hunter Doughty 56.818 (20) 0.000 (0) 56.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20

TBA9 VALIANCE Zoe Kanellopoulos 55.227 (21) 0.000 (0) 55.2270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21

TBA13 Holly Jessica Matthews 46.364 (22) 0.000 (0) 46.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 22

8399 ROTHLYNNE VESPA Megan Ashford 44.091 (23) 0.000 (0) 44.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 23

3200 ARANDTH MAASSER ROSE Karen Mclean 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

3796 FARRADAY Jacqui Melbourne 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET

P1023 HIBRIE SPRING CHATTER Danielle Mavroudis 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:50 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Riverina Dressaeg Festival
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Closed Restricted Preliminary 1.2
E H C M B Total

Gill Fraser

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3476 JIRRIMA CANDYMAN Tania Harding 75.192 (1) 0.000 (0) 75.1920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

8254 ROYAL KATRINE Kaye Spence 74.423 (2) 0.000 (0) 74.4230.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

8590 BC CABARET Heidi Weber 69.038 (3) 0.000 (0) 69.0380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

6807 RIVENDELL JAMUKA Janice Naissen 69.038 (3) 0.000 (0) 69.0380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7581 RANGO TANGO Kristy Obrien 67.692 (5) 0.000 (0) 67.6920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P1380 ASHLEIGHS JAZZ Madeline Oldaker 65.769 (6) 0.000 (0) 65.7690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

3793 KENLOCK IMAGE Melissa Chaston 65.577 (7) 0.000 (0) 65.5770.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

7365 RAPACOUNT Hunter Doughty 65.577 (7) 0.000 (0) 65.5770.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

6665 SIR PHOENIX Megan Troldahl 65.192 (9) 0.000 (0) 65.1920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

2892 ELESMERE DYNASTY Marina Douglas 63.654 (10) 0.000 (0) 63.6540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

8077 JENTY PARK BOXING DAY Jennifer Nichols 63.269 (11) 0.000 (0) 63.2690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

3796 FARRADAY Jacqui Melbourne 62.500 (12) 0.000 (0) 62.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

2666 KOONWARRA Jacqui Price 61.731 (13) 0.000 (0) 61.7310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

7307 SHADOWFAX PHOENIX Paula Harrington 61.538 (14) 0.000 (0) 61.5380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

P1023 HIBRIE SPRING CHATTER Danielle Mavroudis 61.346 (15) 0.000 (0) 61.3460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

8317 OCCAMS RAZOR Carly Elphick 61.154 (16) 0.000 (0) 61.1540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

8248 AL PACHINO Adriana Dagostino 60.385 (17) 0.000 (0) 60.3850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

8250 NATURAL DISASTER Ella Bradshaw-wiley 59.423 (18) 0.000 (0) 59.4230.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18

7445 CROWN OF THORNS Jessica Wright 58.462 (19) 0.000 (0) 58.4620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19

8298 BYALEE BRONZE Amber Windle 58.269 (20) 0.000 (0) 58.2690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20

P1437 HARLEYS NUTMEG Stephanie Browning 57.692 (21) 0.000 (0) 57.6920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21

TBA3 DENISON PARK PEARL Belinda Lloyd-mcmahon 57.500 (22) 0.000 (0) 57.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 22

8448 SWEET P Deb Edgar 56.731 (23) 0.000 (0) 56.7310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 23

8606 WALTER Kate Robertson 56.154 (24) 0.000 (0) 56.1540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 24

8421 POLLY Hilary Thomson 56.154 (24) 0.000 (0) 56.1540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 24

TBA11 ZIGSTAR Danica Bordignon 54.615 (26) 0.000 (0) 54.6150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 26

TBA9 VALIANCE Zoe Kanellopoulos 53.269 (27) 0.000 (0) 53.2690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 27

8399 ROTHLYNNE VESPA Megan Ashford 53.269 (27) 0.000 (0) 53.2690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 27

TBA13 Holly Jessica Matthews 53.077 (29) 0.000 (0) 53.0770.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 29

3200 ARANDTH MAASSER ROSE Karen Mclean 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

425 DINASOUR ROCK Juliette Winterflood 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:50 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Closed Restricted Elementary 3.1
E H C M B Total

Luciano D'Elia

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

6462 FRANKIE J Toni Pearce 65.758 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.7580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

3500 JIRRIMA YORKSHIRE Tania Harding 65.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

6601 KINNORDY GAMBADO Tyler Kimber 63.485 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.4850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

2732 EBENEZER GENDAME Wendy Calabro 62.879 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.8790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

7018 COORAMIN DON ALOHA Kellie Thomas 57.121 (5) 0.000 (0) 57.1210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

6102 KARIZMAH CRACKERJACK GEORG Nicole Bland 55.455 (6) 0.000 (0) 55.4550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

3907 ALHAMBRA ALL THAT JAZZ Belinda Lloyd-mcmahon 44.394 (7) 0.000 (0) 44.3940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

1208 SUDAH LODGE FLEUR Jade Hoye 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:50 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Closed Restricted Elementary 3.2
E H C M B Total

Kerrie Wise

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

6462 FRANKIE J Toni Pearce 67.778 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.7780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

3500 JIRRIMA YORKSHIRE Tania Harding 62.917 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.9170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2732 EBENEZER GENDAME Wendy Calabro 60.139 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.1390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7018 COORAMIN DON ALOHA Kellie Thomas 58.194 (4) 0.000 (0) 58.1940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

6102 KARIZMAH CRACKERJACK GEORG Nicole Bland 53.611 (5) 0.000 (0) 53.6110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

1208 SUDAH LODGE FLEUR Jade Hoye 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:50 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive Grand Prix
E H C M B Total

Pip Longworth Peter Shaw Penny Wood

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

551 HEATHERTON PARK GIFT Kelly Okeeffe 60.300 (1) 54.400 (2) 56.00053.300 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 1

2162 DANSE AVEC MOI C Jodie Newall 51.700 (2) 56.800 (1) 53.56752.200 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:50 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive Intermediate 1
E H C M B Total

Gillian Suban Pip Longworth Jobina Kennedy

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessy 64.342 (1) 66.711 (1) 66.36068.026 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1315 GRACEFIELD STEFAN Gail Benson 61.711 (2) 60.789 (3) 61.36061.579 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

3325 OLANDO (NL) Faye Hinchliffe 58.947 (3) 61.711 (2) 60.96562.237 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

4145 RICHFIELD Alicia Fielmich 58.026 (4) 58.421 (4) 59.21161.184 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 4

3872 BMC OJAY Samantha Bingham 55.395 (5) 58.289 (5) 56.97457.237 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:50 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive Advanced 5.2
E H C M B Total

Penny Wood Peter Shaw

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

879 REMEMBERING Karen Skimmings 62.571 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.50064.429 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 1

1217 JIGSAW R Linda Krogh 60.286 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.28660.286 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

4280 BEE SHANGRI LA Belinda Flynn 59.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 57.35755.714 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

611 GARFUNKLE Tegan Muirhead 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

7347 WHITSUNDAY Sarah Farraway 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

3095 JIVE MATRIX C Jodie Newall 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6288 WELTS SALUTE Claudia Netterfield 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:50 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive Advanced 5.3
E H C M B Total

Gillian Suban Luciano D'Elia Peter Shaw

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

1217 JIGSAW R Linda Krogh 63.158 (1) 63.421 (1) 61.84258.947 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

879 REMEMBERING Karen Skimmings 60.921 (2) 62.105 (2) 60.96559.868 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

4280 BEE SHANGRI LA Belinda Flynn 60.921 (2) 60.658 (3) 60.39559.605 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

3095 JIVE MATRIX C Jodie Newall 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

611 GARFUNKLE Tegan Muirhead 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

7347 WHITSUNDAY Sarah Farraway 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6288 WELTS SALUTE Claudia Netterfield 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:50 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive Elementary 3.2
E H C M B Total

Gillian Suban Luciano D'Elia

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

3439 WYRONGA PARK PREMIER Faye Hinchliffe 68.333 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.9440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.556 (1) 0 1

6462 FRANKIE J Toni Pearce 65.556 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.5560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.556 (1) 0 2

7546 CHARCOAL PARK LATTE Tina Anderson 66.111 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.3750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.639 (6) 0 3

7107 CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS Susan Elekessy 63.056 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.1670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.278 (3) 1 4

6261 MARQUIS DION Kerrie Wise 62.222 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.1250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.028 (4) 0 5

7018 COORAMIN DON ALOHA Kellie Thomas 59.583 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.2080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.833 (8) 1 6

2732 EBENEZER GENDAME Wendy Calabro 57.500 (7) 0.000 (0) 60.1390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.778 (5) 0 7

1452 KARABIL BINDAREE Gayle Falconer 56.667 (9) 0.000 (0) 58.8890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.111 (7) 0 8

6353 SHADOW KING II Christine Brindley 57.500 (7) 0.000 (0) 58.5420.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.583 (9) 0 9

1621 LETS B GRAND Alex Wensing 54.722 (10) 0.000 (0) 56.8750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.028 (10) 0 10

6556 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL RUBY Jodie Dunstan 54.722 (10) 0.000 (0) 55.4860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.250 (11) 0 11

5721 AMW RED LABEL Caitlin Scott 54.444 (12) 0.000 (0) 54.7920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.139 (12) 0 12

1214 JAYBEE AMIGO Danielle Steffanutti 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6569 MW ROTSONG Sarah Farraway 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

1032 WINDFERN RAGEN Sonya Mackay 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P7283 MA BELLE AMI Antoinette Lorimer 62.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.3750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.250 (1) 1 1

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:50 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive Elementary 3.3
E H C M B Total

Penny Wood Peter Shaw

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7107 CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS Susan Elekessy 67.250 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.00066.750 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6462 FRANKIE J Toni Pearce 65.250 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.43865.625 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

3439 WYRONGA PARK PREMIER Faye Hinchliffe 63.875 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.87563.875 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7546 CHARCOAL PARK LATTE Tina Anderson 59.000 (9) 0.000 (0) 60.93862.875 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

7018 COORAMIN DON ALOHA Kellie Thomas 62.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.87559.750 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5

6556 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL RUBY Jodie Dunstan 58.875 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.68862.500 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1452 KARABIL BINDAREE Gayle Falconer 60.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.31360.625 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

6353 SHADOW KING II Christine Brindley 59.750 (7) 0.000 (0) 59.12558.500 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

6261 MARQUIS DION Kerrie Wise 59.125 (8) 0.000 (0) 58.56358.000 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

2732 EBENEZER GENDAME Wendy Calabro 61.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 57.25053.500 (10) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

1621 LETS B GRAND Alex Wensing 57.750 (11) 0.000 (0) 53.12548.500 (12) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

5721 AMW RED LABEL Caitlin Scott 53.750 (12) 0.000 (0) 52.75051.750 (11) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 12

1032 WINDFERN RAGEN Sonya Mackay 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

1214 JAYBEE AMIGO Danielle Steffanutti 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6569 MW ROTSONG Sarah Farraway 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P7283 MA BELLE AMI Antoinette Lorimer 62.125 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.18860.250 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:50 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive Preliminary 1.2
E H C M B Total

Jobina Kennedy

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

4114 JUST ANNABELLES WAY Hayley Graham 73.654 (1) 0.000 (0) 73.6540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7925 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Nicole Whittaker 71.538 (2) 0.000 (0) 71.5380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

5648 REVELWOOD MELODIE Glenda Hinchliffe 66.731 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.7310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

4208 WG MR MONOONOO Meg Paterson 66.346 (4) 0.000 (0) 66.3460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

8161 ADLOO REEBA Katrina Mcmaster 66.154 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.1540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

4205 RAYLYN PACIFIC Kathryn Gordon 65.385 (6) 0.000 (0) 65.3850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

2877 ISIDE Bree Furze 64.808 (7) 0.000 (0) 64.8080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

2640 EL TIGRE ESTRELLA Kristy Obrien 64.808 (7) 0.000 (0) 64.8080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

2694 CONDAMINE BLACK DENIM Megan Laver 64.423 (9) 0.000 (0) 64.4230.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

8292 WENONA COMMANDER Helen Walker-ross 62.500 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

8254 ROYAL KATRINE Kaye Spence 61.731 (11) 0.000 (0) 61.7310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

8427 ELROSE LEVI Kalindi Edgar 61.538 (12) 0.000 (0) 61.5380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

5619 AVONLEA DYNAMIC VELVET Inger Sutherland 60.769 (13) 0.000 (0) 60.7690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

281 ROUSSE DE FEU Melissa Morphett 59.231 (14) 0.000 (0) 59.2310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

8590 BC CABARET Heidi Weber 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

1713 CHERABAH COMMANCHE Gail Kroon 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2695 MANET Josephine Laver 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

8077 JENTY PARK BOXING DAY Jennifer Nichols 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

3740 BACK IN BLACK Dale Bowers 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

425 DINASOUR ROCK Juliette Winterflood 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6804 ARNAGE FANTASY Janice Naissen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2691 KT DANTE Matilda Anderson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM

Pony

P4131 MOONLIGHT PARK CADEL Caitlin Scott 72.692 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.6920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 1

P1302 BAMBOROUGH ELEXIE Catelin Crawford 64.615 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.6150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P1342 KADENCE PARK SAPPHIRE Kerri-anne Downes 59.231 (3) 0.000 (0) 59.2310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P1366 BURROWA BAYARDO EXPRESS Virginia Morgan 56.346 (4) 0.000 (0) 56.3460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:50 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Competitive Preliminary 1.3
E H C M B Total

Pip Longworth

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

4114 JUST ANNABELLES WAY Hayley Graham 66.304 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.3040.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

2877 ISIDE Bree Furze 65.217 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.2170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

8161 ADLOO REEBA Katrina Mcmaster 64.783 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.7830.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

5648 REVELWOOD MELODIE Glenda Hinchliffe 64.348 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.3480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

4208 WG MR MONOONOO Meg Paterson 63.696 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.6960.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

7925 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Nicole Whittaker 63.478 (6) 0.000 (0) 63.4780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

2694 CONDAMINE BLACK DENIM Megan Laver 63.478 (6) 0.000 (0) 63.4780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

8254 ROYAL KATRINE Kaye Spence 63.478 (6) 0.000 (0) 63.4780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

8427 ELROSE LEVI Kalindi Edgar 63.261 (9) 0.000 (0) 63.2610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

2640 EL TIGRE ESTRELLA Kristy Obrien 62.826 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.8260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

8292 WENONA COMMANDER Helen Walker-ross 62.826 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.8260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

4205 RAYLYN PACIFIC Kathryn Gordon 62.609 (12) 0.000 (0) 62.6090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

2691 KT DANTE Matilda Anderson 60.870 (13) 0.000 (0) 60.8700.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

8077 JENTY PARK BOXING DAY Jennifer Nichols 59.130 (14) 0.000 (0) 59.1300.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 14

281 ROUSSE DE FEU Melissa Morphett 59.130 (14) 0.000 (0) 59.1300.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

5619 AVONLEA DYNAMIC VELVET Inger Sutherland 58.478 (16) 0.000 (0) 58.4780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 16

2695 MANET Josephine Laver 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

425 DINASOUR ROCK Juliette Winterflood 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6804 ARNAGE FANTASY Janice Naissen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

1713 CHERABAH COMMANCHE Gail Kroon 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

8590 BC CABARET Heidi Weber 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

3740 BACK IN BLACK Dale Bowers 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Pony

P1302 BAMBOROUGH ELEXIE Catelin Crawford 65.435 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.4350.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P4131 MOONLIGHT PARK CADEL Caitlin Scott 65.217 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.2170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2

P1366 BURROWA BAYARDO EXPRESS Virginia Morgan 58.913 (3) 0.000 (0) 58.9130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3

P1342 KADENCE PARK SAPPHIRE Kerri-anne Downes 57.609 (4) 0.000 (0) 57.6090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:51 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Closed Restricted Novice 2.1
E H C M B Total

Peggy Cockayne

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

8066 AB FABULOUS Chantelle Mathews 67.778 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.7780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7878 VINDOLANDA Henrietta Cruddas 64.074 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.0740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 2

3828 KATARMI Rachel Crease 63.889 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.8890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

1279 WES MONARCH Frank Smith 60.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P1437 HARLEYS NUTMEG Stephanie Browning 59.815 (5) 0.000 (0) 59.8150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

8592 CSU LYREBIRD Madeline Oldaker 58.148 (6) 0.000 (0) 58.1480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

8421 POLLY Hilary Thomson 49.259 (7) 0.000 (0) 49.2590.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

1208 SUDAH LODGE FLEUR Jade Hoye 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P1380 ASHLEIGHS JAZZ Madeline Oldaker 52.778 (1) 0.000 (0) 52.7780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:51 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Closed Restricted Novice 2.2
E H C M B Total

Peggy Cockayne

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

8066 AB FABULOUS Chantelle Mathews 68.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

3828 KATARMI Rachel Crease 66.714 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

7878 VINDOLANDA Henrietta Cruddas 62.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7445 CROWN OF THORNS Jessica Wright 60.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

1279 WES MONARCH Frank Smith 59.714 (5) 0.000 (0) 59.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P1380 ASHLEIGHS JAZZ Madeline Oldaker 56.571 (6) 0.000 (0) 56.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1208 SUDAH LODGE FLEUR Jade Hoye 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:51 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Closed Restricted Junior Novice 2.1
E H C M B Total

Peggy Cockayne

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

8064 WIRRUM PARK DEJA VU Olivia Tilyard 67.407 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.4070.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

8489 TODDS CHARLTON Chloe Borella-wade 65.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P1348 KOLBEACH GIPSY MOTH Sophie Anderson 63.519 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.5190.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P324 MEADOWBROOK RANSOM Madison Boatwright 61.481 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.4810.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

7862 POETIQUE Melissa Grant 59.259 (5) 0.000 (0) 59.2590.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:51 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Closed Restricted Junior Novice 2.2
E H C M B Total

Peggy Cockayne

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

8064 WIRRUM PARK DEJA VU Olivia Tilyard 65.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P1348 KOLBEACH GIPSY MOTH Sophie Anderson 61.286 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P324 MEADOWBROOK RANSOM Madison Boatwright 60.286 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:51 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Official Results1-2 November 2014 Closed Restricted

701

Closed Restricted Junior Preliminary 1.1
E H C M B Total

Kerrie Wise

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

8064 WIRRUM PARK DEJA VU Olivia Tilyard 65.455 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.4550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P324 MEADOWBROOK RANSOM Madison Boatwright 64.773 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.7730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P1348 KOLBEACH GIPSY MOTH Sophie Anderson 64.545 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P1312 TAPU PHENOMENON Georgia Tilyard 62.500 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

TBA6 HI HO SILVER Sophie Budde 57.727 (5) 0.000 (0) 57.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P1344 ELLANGOWAN HIS NIBS Cheyenne Coster 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:51 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Riverina Dressaeg Festival

Official Results1-2 November 2014 Closed Restricted

801

Closed Restricted Junior Preliminary 1.2
E H C M B Total

Luciano D'Elia

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

P324 MEADOWBROOK RANSOM Madison Boatwright 66.731 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.7310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

8064 WIRRUM PARK DEJA VU Olivia Tilyard 64.423 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.4230.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

8489 TODDS CHARLTON Chloe Borella-wade 63.654 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.6540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P1348 KOLBEACH GIPSY MOTH Sophie Anderson 62.115 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.1150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P1312 TAPU PHENOMENON Georgia Tilyard 61.731 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.7310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P1344 ELLANGOWAN HIS NIBS Cheyenne Coster 56.538 (6) 0.000 (0) 56.5380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6

Sunday, 2 November 2014 3:43:51 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au


